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SOY MEAL IMPORTS (calendar year - tonnes)

Country

United States
India

China

Brazil
Ethiopia
Netherlands
United Kingdom
France
Serbia
Thailand
Korea, South
Iran
Germany
Belgium
Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

2017

872,047
15,354
8,156
1,027

333

12

AP, OOFR OO

896,945

2018

tonnes

962,516
30,815
8,233
949
330
470

86

17

108

31

10

1,003,591

2019 2020 Jan-Nov
927,385 962,693
45,088 53,960
4,602 2,683
886 1,463

630 1,282

561 307

96 13

19 3

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 2

0 0

0 0
979,267 1,022,404
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